
Cumbria County Council  

 

 
 

Serving the people of Cumbria 
cumbria.gov.uk      
 

 

Annual Events Calendar 2021 
 

January 
27th Holocaust Memorial Day 
 

February 
LGBT History Month https://lgbtplushistorymonth.co.uk/ 
1st to 5th National Storytelling Week http://www.sfs.org.uk 
1st to 7th Children’s Mental Health Week www.childrensmentalhealthweek.org.uk 
9th Safer Internet Day www.saferinternet.org.uk 
11th International Day of Women and Girls in Science 
www.un.org/en/observances/women-and-girls-in-
science-day 
12th Chinese New Year 
14th Valentine’s Day/International Book Giving Day  
https://bookgivingday.com/about/ 
17th International Random Act of Kindness Day 
 
 

March 
1st St David’s Day 
1st to 6th National Careers Week 
https://nationalcareersweek.com/ 
4th World Book Day www.worldbookday.com 
No set dates - Children’s Book Week 
https://www.booktrust.org.uk/books-and-reading/tips-
and-advice/reading-in-schools/childrens-book-week/ 
5th to 14th British Science Week 
www.britishscienceweek.org/ 
8th International Women’s Day www.internationalwomensday.com/ 
17th St Patrick’s Day 
18th International Global Recycling Day www.globalrecyclingday.com/ 
19th Comic Relief www.comicrelief.com/rednoseday/ 
20th International Happiness Day www.un.org/en/observances/happiness-day 
21st World Poetry Day  
22nd World Water Day https://www.worldwaterday.org/ 

 
April 
Stress Awareness Month 
National Pet Month https://www.nationalpetmonth.org.uk/ 
2nd to 4th Easter Weekend 
2nd World Autism Awareness Day  
2nd International Children’s Book Day https://www.ibby.org/awards-activities/activities/international-
childrens-book-day 
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April (Cont.) 
5th to 12th  Bee Active, Bee Healthy, Bee Happy Week https://www.runningbeefoundation.co.uk/ 
23rd World Book Night  https://worldbooknight.org/ 
23rd St George’s Day 

 
May 
National Share-a-Story Month https://fcbg.org.uk/national-share-a-story-month 
National Walking Month https://www.livingstreets.org.uk/get-involved/campaign-with-us/national-
walking-month 
Local and Community History Month https://www.history.org.uk/historian/resource/1567/local-and-
community-history-month 
3th to 9th Deaf Awareness Week https://www.deafcouncil.org.uk/ 
4th International Star Wars Day https://www.starwars.com/star-wars-day 
10th  to 16th National Vegetarian Week https://www.nationalvegetarianweek.org/ 
10th to 16th Mental Health Awareness Week https://www.mentalhealth.org.uk/campaigns/mental-
health-awareness-
week#:~:text=Hosted%20by%20the%20Mental%20Health,is%20nature%20and%20the%20enviro
nment 
16th National Children’s Day https://www.nationalchildrensdayuk.com/ 
17th to 21st Walk to School Week https://www.livingstreets.org.uk/products-and-
services/projects/walk-to-school-week 

 
June 
International Pride Month 
10th Empathy Day 
https://www.empathylab.uk/empathy-day 
14th to 20th International Refugee Week 
https://refugeeweek.org.uk/ 
19th to 26th Independent Book Shop Week 
https://indiebookshopweek.org.uk/Who-We-
Are/IBW 
20th World Refugee Day 
https://www.unhcr.org/refugeeday/ 
21st to 30th World Wellbeing Week 
23rd National Writing Day  
29th June to 19th July Children’s Art Week  
https://engage.org/happenings/childrens-art-week/ 
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September 
World Book Day Announcements 
https://www.worldbookday.com/2020/09/world-book-day-2021-announcements/ 
7th Youth Mental Health Day  https://stem4.org.uk/youthmentalhealthday/ 
13th Roald Dahl Day https://www.roalddahl.com/home/grown-ups 
13th National Coding Week   https://codingweek.org/ 
19th International Talk Like a Pirate Day (USA)  http://talklikeapirate.com/wordpress/junior-pirates/ 
 

October 
Black History Month 
https://www.blackhistorymonth.org.uk/ 
7th National Poetry Day 
https://nationalpoetryday.co.uk/about-npd/ 
31st Halloween 
 

November 
Non-fiction November http://fcbg.org.uk/national-
non-fiction-november/ 
11th Remembrance Day 
11th to 14th Anti-bullying Week https://www.anti-
bullyingalliance.org.uk/ 
16th to 21st Road Safety Week http://www.roadsafetyweek.org.uk/ 
 

December   
 2nd  International Day for the Abolition of Slavery https://www.un.org/en/observances/slavery-
abolition-day 
25th Christmas Day 
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